Professional Pressure Washers @ KKRGHER®

Classic Series

The zero emission specialist

Energy efficient hot water pressure washer for commercial applications

Shown will optional Servo Control



Hot Water | Electric Powered | Electric Heated

Shown will optional Servo Control

HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec
powerful, exhaust-free cleaning

The emission-free HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec with electric heater is
ideal where exhaust gases are undesirable or prohibited. Thanks
to the unique type of heater insulation and Karcher ecolefficiency
mode, the HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec is efficient and eco-friendly.
Models are ETL certified to UL & CSA safety standards.
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Easy Press

Energy efficiency, for high cost savings

Improved highly effective heater insulation saves up to 40% energy
in standby mode

High working temperature

18 gallon large hot water tank (max. 185 °F)

Environmentally friendly
ecolefficiency mode for economical operation and ideal cleaning

results

Less energy consumption saves the environment

Smart, convenient storage

Large glove box keeps tools and essentials at your fingertips
Designed with mobility in mind

Robust, large rubber wheels with enhanced castor and brake
Tilting aid located on back of machine
Tie-downs point for safe transport and loading



KARCHER

Technical Data and Equipment

HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec

No fossil fuel emissions or fumes

Quiet, clean and user friendly

90°F temperature rise under full load; 130°F rise under partial load
Infinitely variable water pressure, temperature control and soap metering
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Ships from:

Fayetteville

Auto Shutdown

Technical Data

GPM 1.6-3.3

PSI 465 - 2520
HP 6

Electrical 460V / 3ph / 60Hz
Amps 50

Pump Kércher Axial
Ship Weight Ibs. 290
Dimensions (L x W x H) inches 46 x 28 x 44
Equipment

Trigger gun Easy Press
High-pressure hose feet 33

Pivoting Spray lance inches 41

Power nozzle |

Dry running protection |

Order No. 1.030-252.0

M Included in delivery.

Optional Accessories

8.750-685.0
8.921-775.0
*8.918-280.0
*6.435-777.0
*7.303-236.0
*5.111-065.0
*8.709-531.0
*9.802-114.0
9.302-444.0
2.640-355.0
2.639-187.0
4.403-002.0
4.775-470.0

100’ Pivot Hose Reel, 3/8” x 100’ with pin lock
Classic pivoting hose reel bracket mount (*requires additional parts)
Hose, 3/8"x 6’

Caster wheel, unlocked

Bolts (requires 4)

Spacer sleeve (requires 4)

Coupler, Twist Seal, 3/8” Socket, Female
Street Elbow, 3/8” Mpt x 3/8” Fpt / 90 Degree
Dirt blaster nozzle

Surface cleaner, FR 30 ME

Nozzle kit for FR

Coupler

Servo Control

9.302-444.0

4.775-470.0
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makes a difference

Your Authorized Karcher Professional Dealer:

Karcher Commercial

Phone 888-805-9852

Fax 800-248-8409
info@karchercommercial.com
www.karchercommercial.com
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