



The zero emission specialist

Energy efficient hot water pressure washer for commercial applications









Hot Water | Electric Powered | Electric Heated



HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec powerful, exhaust-free cleaning

The emission-free HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec with electric heater is ideal where exhaust gases are undesirable or prohibited. Thanks to the unique type of heater insulation and Kärcher ecolefficiency mode, the HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec is efficient and eco-friendly. Models are ETL certified to UL & CSA safety standards.









Shown will optional Servo Control











1 Energy efficiency, for high cost savings

- Improved highly effective heater insulation saves up to 40% energy in standby mode
- 2 High working temperature
- 13 gallon large hot water tank (max. 185 °F)

3 Environmentally friendly

- ecolefficiency mode for economical operation and ideal cleaning results
- Less energy consumption saves the environment

4 Smart, convenient storage

- Large glove box keeps tools and essentials at your fingertips
- 5 Designed with mobility in mind
- Robust, large rubber wheels with enhanced castor and brake
- Tilting aid located on back of machine
- Tie-downs point for safe transport and loading



Technical Data and Equipment

HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec

- $\hfill \square$ No fossil fuel emissions or fumes
- Quiet, clean and user friendly
- 90°F temperature rise under full load; 130°F rise under partial load
- $\hfill \blacksquare$ Infinitely variable water pressure, temperature control and soap metering







Technical Data		
GPM		1.6 - 3.3
PSI		465 - 2520
HP		6
Electrical		460V / 3ph / 60Hz
Amps		50
Pump		Kärcher Axial
Ship Weight	lbs.	290
Dimensions (L x W x H)	inches	46 x 28 x 44

Equipment

<u> </u>			
Trigger gun		Easy Press	
High-pressure hose	feet	33	
Pivoting Spray lance	inches	41	
Power nozzle			
Dry running protection			
Order No.		1.030-252.0	

■ Included in delivery.

Optional Accessories

Optional Accessories			
8.750-685.0	100' Pivot Hose Reel, 3/8" x 100' with pin lock		
8.921-775.0	Classic pivoting hose reel bracket mount (*requires additional parts)		
*8.918-280.0	Hose, 3/8"x 6'		
*6.435-777.0	Caster wheel, unlocked		
*7.303-236.0	Bolts (requires 4)		
*5.111-065.0	Spacer sleeve (requires 4)		
*8.709-531.0	Coupler, Twist Seal, 3/8" Socket, Female		
*9.802-114.0	Street Elbow, 3/8" Mpt x 3/8" Fpt / 90 Degree		
9.302-444.0	Dirt blaster nozzle		
2.640-355.0	Surface cleaner, FR 30 ME		
2.639-187.0	Nozzle kit for FR		
4.403-002.0	Coupler		
4.775-470.0	Servo Control		









Your Authorized Kärcher Professional Dealer:

Kärcher Commercial Phone 888-805-9852 Fax 800-248-8409 info@karchercommercial.com www.karchercommercial.com